Teilnehmer

Barske, Feline
RV Feldberger Seenlandschaft e.V.
GER

Beier, Greta Marlen
RV Gut Conow e.V.
GER

Beutke, Elisabeth
RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz e.V.
GER

Bittger, Emely Chantal
Pferdefreunde Alte Forsterei e.V.
GER

Blaschka, Hevi
RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz e.V.
GER

Bulow, Charlotta Elisabeth
PSV Team Teetzleben e. V.
GER

Deleroi, Lucy
TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.
GER

Dinse, Lara
RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz e.V.
GER

Ernst, Janine
RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz e.V.
GER

Fink, Elisabeth
PSC Bentwisch e.V.
GER

French, Carlotta
RFV Malchow e.V.
GER

French, Mariekje
RFV Malchow e.V.
GER

GeiBler, Ursula
RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz e.V.
GER

GeiBler, Ursula
RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz e.V.
GER

Gramenz, Johanna
RFV GroR3 Vielen e.V.
GER

Gransow, Annalena
RFV Wildberg e.V.
GER

Grahlert, Chloé Marie
SG GroR Quassow e.V.
GER

Grol3 Quassow
Teilnehmerubersicht

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

36

27

15

11

22

31

33

42

43

43

28

28

63

48

44

Cassamia

Nala

Maya

Rosenhof John Boy

Adventus

Tom

Nevada

Peppels

Catoki's Landadel

Columbiana

Ricardo

Ricardo

Eyla

Eyla

Contessa

Amigo

Bubi

Startplatzreservierungen

10:1,11:1

2:1,3:1,7:1

2:1,3:1,6:1,7:1

2:1,3:1

5:1,11:1

2:1,7:1,9:1,10: 1

7:1,9:1

6:1,7:1,9:1

3:1,4:1,9:1
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Teilnehmer Kopfnummer und Pferdename Startplatzreservierungen

Heinrich, Eva 2 Brandon 2:1,7:1
RV Feldberger Seenlandschaft e.V.
GER

Hentschel, Jirgen 60 Gespann 1+2 8:1,12:1
RFV GroR Vielen e.V.
GER

Kasarinow, Katarina 34  Cailan 2 9:1
PSV Altentreptow e.V.
GER

Kasarinow, Viktoria 35  Merlin 2:1,4:1,7:1
PSV Altentreptow e.V.
GER

Kindl, Amy 25  Susi 3:1,4:2,6:1,7:1,9:1
TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.

GER 26  Saphira

Kindl, Maja 22 Nevada 1:1, 6:1
TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.
GER

Kindl, Zoe 23 Moondance 4:1,5:1,9:1,10:1,11:1
TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.

24 Aydan
GER

Kostros, Inken 5 Django 9:1,10:1
RFV Bollewick e.V
GER

Lange, Emily Rosé 37  Carlito 44 4:1,5:1,7:1,9:1
RV Gustrow e. V.

GER 38 Zenia 12

Lawnik, Mylie 9 Calle-Fritz 8:1,9:1,10:1,11: 1
SG GroR Quassow e.V.
GER

Liermann, Kirsten 39  Fantastic's Sweetheart 51
PSV Woldegk e. V.

GER

Lindstaedt, Johanna 53 Jule 4:1,8:1,9:1,10:1
SG GroR Quassow e.V.

- 54  Katapult

Marschall, Anne 6 Delightful Dancer 11:1
SG GroR Quassow e.V.
GER

Marschall, Hedy 6  Delightful Dancer 41
SG GroR Quassow e.V.

GER

Mitzner, Jasmin 23 Moondance 2:1,7:1
TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.

24 Aydan

GER
Mohnke, Detlef 59  Susiund Karlo 8:1,12:1

SG GroR Quassow e.V.
GER

Nathan, Emma 46 Morning Line 2:1,7:1,9:1,10:1,6: 1
Pferdefreunde Alte Forsterei e.V.
47  Mistress Brunhilde
GER
Neuda, Nele 29  Frieda 4:1,7:1
RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz e.V.
GER
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Teilnehmer
Ortel, Annika

SG GroR Quassow e.V.
GER

Perschau, Frida
SG GroR Quassow e.V.
GER

Peters, Alyssa-Celine

RV Feldberger Seenlandschaft e.V.

GER

Peters, Kassandra

RV Feldberger Seenlandschaft e.V.

GER

Petritzki, Paula
RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz e.V.
GER

Phillip, Lilli
SG GroR Quassow e.V.
GER

Proft, Ayo
RSG Furstensee e.V.
GER

Radtke, Anja
SG GroR Quassow e.V.
GER

Rahn, Waldemar
SG GroR Quassow e.V.
GER

Rahn-Lawnik, Andreas
SG GroR Quassow e.V.
GER

Reimer, Luisa
SG GroR Quassow e.V.
GER

Rosenberg, Wilma

RV Feldberger Seenlandschaft e.V.

GER

Rumbohm, Mayla
RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.
GER

Santamaria Diaz, Amari
SG GroR Quassow e.V.
GER

Schilling, Amelie
RV Stechlin-Menz e.V.
GER

Schmidt, Mila
SG GroR Quassow e.V.
GER

Schock, Marie
RC Seehof Zielow e.V.
GER

Schréder, Jessy
RFV Wildberg e.V.
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

8 Cornell

52 Rudi

19  Dream of Chocolate

18 Perle

18 Perle

19  Dream of Chocolate

20 Charmeur

56 Cascara

57 Meran

1 Fiona

41 Commander Bunny

10 Lotte

8 Cornell

50 Viva Poker Face

51  Nanchos Moonlight

45  Stratego

23 Moondance

56 Cascara

57 Meran
3 Euphorie
48  Amigo
55  Pepperz

49  Ballerina
48  Amigo

Startplatzreservierungen

9:1,10:1

8:1,9:1,10:1

2:1,3:1,7:1

10:2

5:1

6:1,7:1,9:1

3:1,9:1

10:1

8:1,12:1

4:1,6:1,7:1,8:1,9: 2

1:1

2:1

7:1,6:1,9:1

2:1

2:1,3:1,4:1,5:1

3:1,4:1,7:1

8:1,10:1,11:1
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Teilnehmer

Schréder, Marcus
SG GroR Quassow e.V.
GER

Schroder, Paula
RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz e.V.
GER

Schréder, Tessa
RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz e.V.
GER

Starck, Lukas
RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e.V.
GER

Steusloff, Johanna
RFV Schwinkendorf eV
GER

VoB, Henny
SV Gielow e.V.
GER

Volz, Sofie
RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz e.V.
GER

Wackrow, Reiner
SG GroR Quassow e.V.
GER

Weidlich, Helena Isabell
RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.
GER

Wernecke, Emma-Marie
RC Seehof Zielow e.V.
GER

Weuler, Neele Sophie
RFV Wulkow e.V.
GER

Wilke, Franziska
RSG Zu den Seen e.V.
GER

Wéolfer, Maxi Laura
RFV Jarmen e.V. 06
GER

Zorn, Hedi
RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz e.V.
GER

v. Raggamby, Adelaide
RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz e.V.
GER

v. Raggamby, Augusta
RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz e.V.
GER

v. Raggamby, Charlotte
RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz e.V.
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

61

30
27

27

21

32

14

15

62

40

55

58

12
13

16
17

12

28

28

31

Amrak und Graf

Dakota

Maya

Maya

Kalibor

Carlani

Baltic Lord

Adventus

Laura und Lisa

Flrst Maximilian

Pepper Z

Sound of Silence 15

Streamlet Valegro

Chartendro DB

Quindux

Monty

Streamlet Valegro

Eyla

Eyla

Peppels

Startplatzreservierungen

8:1,12:1

4:1,7:1

3:1

11:1,10:1

3:1,4:1,5:1,9:1,10: 1

3:1,7:1,9:1

5:1

8:1,12:1

10:1,11:1

3:1,4:1

5:1

10:2,5:1

5:1,10:2,11:1

3:1,7:1

3:1

2:1

2:1
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